10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer

Financial Services Manager

Procurement Manager

Controller

Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Senior Account

Staff Specialist

Senior Accountant

Sr Administrative Secretary

Supervising Payroll Technician

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Assistant

Senior Accountant

Accounting Technician

Senior Fiscal Assistant

Accounting Technician

Special District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$188,639

$160,772

$147,128

$133,804

$118,384

$112,039

$108,115

$99,568

$96,967

$90,766

$90,450

$84,702

$76,562

$70,454

$67,045

$66,685

$63,614

$61,128



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Office Assistant

Supervising Office Assistant

Secretary

Payroll Technician

District Storekeeper

Senior Office Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Payroll Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Secretary

Senior Fiscal Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Staff Assistant

Contracts Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$58,953

$58,896

$58,761

$58,065

$58,060

$57,509

$55,412

$55,298

$54,084

$53,261

$53,040

$52,882

$51,963

$51,789

$51,367

$51,286

$50,393

$49,918



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Senior Office Assistant

Stock Clerk

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Contracts Assistant

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$49,862

$49,086

$48,024

$44,197

$39,253

$21,570

$10,589



