	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$188,639
2.	Financial Services Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$160,772
3.	Procurement Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$147,128
4.	Controller		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$133,804
5.	Financial Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$118,384
6.	Financial Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$112,039
7.	Financial Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$108,115
8.	Senior Account		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$99,568
9.	Staff Specialist		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$96,967
10.	Senior Accountant		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$90,766
11.	Sr Administrative Secretary		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$90,450
12.	Supervising Payroll Technician		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$84,702
13.	Purchasing Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$76,562
14.	Purchasing Assistant		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$70,454
15.	Senior Accountant		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$67,045
16.	Accounting Technician		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$66,685
17.	Senior Fiscal Assistant		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$63,614
18.	Accounting Technician		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$61,128

19.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$58,953
20.	Supervising Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$58,896
21.	Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$58,761
22.	Payroll Technician	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$58,065
23.	District Storekeeper	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$58,060
24.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$57,509
25.	Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$55,412
26.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$55,298
27.	Payroll Technician	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$54,084
28.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$53,261
29.	Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$53,040
30.	Senior Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$52,882
31.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$51,963
32.	Staff Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$51,789
33.	Contracts Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$51,367
34.	Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$51,286
35.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$50,393
36.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$49,918

37.	Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$49,862
38.	Stock Clerk	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$49,086
39.	Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$48,024
40.	Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$44,197
41.	Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$39,253
42.	Fiscal Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$21,570
43.	Contracts Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Finance	\$10,589